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Academic
No. Full name Research Interests Email
Rank
1 | Chaiyut Tawharanurak, Ph.D. Associate | Speech Communication and Human Communication; chaiyut8@tu.ac.th
“?jJEJEJ‘Vlﬁ m’mm’%ﬁ‘@ Professor | Tourism and Service Industry; Recreation and Organization
Development; Leadership Development and Human
Relation in Organization; Law in Everyday Life
2 | Chavanut Janekarn, Ph.D. Associate | Impact of Social Policy and Effect of Social Change on chavanut@tu.ac.th
YPIES LAUNTT Professor | Crime; Privatization and Private Partnership Development in
Judicial Process; Justice, Conflict Management and Peace
Studies; The New Public Management and Justice
Administration; Cost and Achievement Analysis in Judicial
Process; Comparative studies in Judicial Process
3 | Chulanee Tantikulananta, Ph.D. Associate | Political economy in Southeast Asia; Malaysian Political chulanee@tu.ac.th
@Wiﬁ ﬁuaqmﬁuﬁ Professor | economy; ASEAN Economic cooperation; Tourism and MICE
4 | Ing-Wei Huang, Ph.D. Lecturer | Managerial Economics ihuang@tu.ac.th
a1 19
5 | Kanokwan U-thongsap, Ph.D. Assistant | History; Political Economy; Business Administration; ckanokwa@tu.ac.th
NUNITIN gneaning Professor | Anthropology
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6 | Khomsi Meepukdee, Ph.D. Associate | History; Archaeology; Anthropology; Literature skhomsee@tu.ac.th
luud d5nA Professor
7 | Kosum Omphornuwat, Ph.D. Lecturer | Women's Studies; Sexuality Studies kosum@tu.ac.th
Inau Teunsyian
8 | Nattapon Sang-arun, Ph.D. Assistant | Regional Economic Development; Economic Disparity and nattapons@tu.ac.th
NG AT Professor | Income Distribution; Urban and Regional Planning Public
Policy
9 | Nucharee Wongsamut, Ph.D. Lecturer | Confucius Philosophy; Philosophy of Women; Ethics wnuchare@tu.ac.th
WS 2Aan
10 | Olan Rattanapakdee Associate | Folkloristics; Literature; Thai Language rolan@tu.ac.th
19113 Sufnf Professor
11 | Onicha Meangbua, Ph.D. Lecturer | Agricultural Economics; Energy Economics; Environmental onicha33@tu.ac.th
a3 eath Economics; Climate Change (Economics)
12 | Panisa Vishuphong, Ph.D. Lecturer | Environmental Economics; Sustainable Tourism; Social panisal8@tu.ac.th
Unelen e Enterprise; Sustainable Development Issues
13 | Phakpoom Tippakoon, Ph.D. Associate | Industrial Clusters; Knowledge Networks; Rural Enterprise phakpoom@tu.ac.th
AN AinA Professor | Upgrading; Research Utilization; Knowledge

q

Commercialization
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14 | Pittaya Suvakunta, Ph.D. Associate | Chinese Studies; Southeast Asian Studies spittaya@tu.ac.th
ANe gIAus Professor

15 | Pogkrong Boon-long, Ph.D. Assistant | Women's Studies; Gender and Sexuality; Autobiography pk bl@tu.ac.th
UnATes yay-vias Professor | and contemporary Thai drama; Film, Image portrayed in

Media Entertainment; Performance; Make Up Arts

16 | Rachada Kongkachandra, Ph.D. Assistant | Artificial Intelligence; Natural Language Understanding; Text | krachada@ tu.ac.th
%’715]1 AIAZIUNT Professor | Network Analysis; Data Science; Speech Recognition

17 | Ruangvit Getsuwan, Ph.D. Professor | Political Science; Public Administration ruangvit9@tu.ac.th
1399INE LNWFITIN

18 | Rungnapa Thepparp, Ph.D. Associate | Sociology of Ageing; Community and Social Welfare; trungnap@tu.ac.th
iq'\‘ium LNWAIN Professor | Sociology of Development; Gender and Sexuality Studies

19 | Saifon Su-indramedhi, Ph.D. Associate | Social Science Research; Political Sociology nsaifon@tu.ac.th
A8k AUV Professor

20 | Sarun Gulyanon, Ph.D. Assistant | Computer Vision; Machine Learning; Biomedical Imaging sarung@tu.ac.th
ASNE Nau TN Professor

21 | Sitthiphon Kruarattikan, Ph.D. Professor | China Studies; International Relations in Asia ajarnko@tu.ac.th
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22 | Sivarin Lertpusit, Ph.D. Assistant | Greater Mekong Sub-Region Studies; Chinese influence in (sivarin@tu.ac.th
A3U LaFYER Professor | Southeast Asia; Socio-politics of Chinese migrants in
Thailand; Transboundary development and social impact
23 | Somkiat Kosolsombat, Ph.D. Lecturer | Big Data; Machine Learning; Optimization; Business somkiatk@tu.ac.th
duiesh Inraauss Management
24 | Sukrittaya Jukping, Ph.D. Assistant | Women'’s Studies; Sexuality Education sjukping@tu.ac.th
angeen U Professor
25 | Sumita Supakorn, Ph.D. Assistant | L2 Classroom Discourse; Conversation Analysis; Task-Based | sumitasu@tu.ac.th
qﬁm qmﬂiiﬁ Professor | Language Teaching; Computer-Mediated Communication
26 | Sustarum Thammaboosadee, Ph.D. Associate | International Relations; Welfare State sustarum@tu.ac.th
Yugsud 555UYLA Professor
27 | Tanyaporn Soontornthum, Ph.D. Assistant | Adaptive Foresight for Strategy Road Mapping; Corporate mtansoo@tu.ac.th
SUENT AUNITIY Professor | strategy in Emerging Economies Companies
28 | Tatchalerm Sudhipongpracha, Ph.D. Associate | Public Policy and Public Administration; Local Government; | tatcsu@tu.ac.th
SRy zjw%w\‘lﬁﬂism Professor | Public Health Policy and Management; Foresight and
Futures Studies
29 | Taweewat Luangwiriya, Ph.D Lecturer | Knowledge Representation; Artificial Intelligence; Data taweewat.l@tu.ac.th
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30 | Thanatchaphan Percharat, Ph.D. Lecturer | Data Science; Business Process Management; Digital thanatch@tu.ac.th

SUANS IO WUsSR Marketing; Innovation for Psychology; IT Service
Management

31 | Theraphat Chaiphiphat, Ph.D. Associate | Greater Mekong Sub-region; ASEAN ctheraph@tu.ac.th
55W ol Professor

32 | Thirawan Nipithakul, Ph.D. Assistant | Polymer Characterization; Modification of Polymer Surface | thirawan@tu.ac.th
033550 dNg3na Professor

33 | Thirawat Tanthanis Associate | English Language Teaching; Language Acquisition; Language | tthirawa@tu.ac.th
AT funila Professor | Learning Strategies; Research in ELT; Reading Skill

Development

34 | Voradapa Panpeng, Ph.D Lecturer | Tourism Resource Management; Tourism Innovation; Living | voradapa@tu.ac.th
230071 WUGLA Museum Management

35 | Wasana La-Orngplew, Ph.D. Assistant | Rural transformations; Migration; Migration and Care (wasana@tu.ac.th
&Y BED0IUR7 Professor

36 | Wasit Limprasert, Ph.D. Assistant | Big Data; Artificial Intelligence; Cyber Security wasit@tu.ac.th
eGl §uﬂma§§ Professor

37 | Yingluk Kanchanaroek, Ph.D. Assistant | Ecological economics; Sustainable development; yingluk@tu.ac.th
Sednwal mﬁyﬁmqﬂﬁ Professor | Agricultural sustainability; Natural resource management




